
 

 
 
 

Board of Selectmen  
Meeting Schedule 

 

07/01/2018-12/31/2018 
 

 

Monday, July 2, 2018 
Monday, July 16, 2018  

 
Monday, August 6, 2018 

Monday, August 20, 2018  
 
Monday, September 10, 2018 

Monday, September 24, 2018 
 
Tuesday, October 9, 2018 (Due to Columbus Day) 

Monday, October 22, 2018 
 

Monday, November 5, 2018 
Monday, November 19, 2018 
 

Monday, December 3, 2018 
Monday, December 17, 2018 

 

 


